

I.G.R.A. World Gay Rodeo Finals® Added Prize

The World Gay Rodeo Finals® Added Prize Progam establishing a 1-2 matching funds program to support added prize money at World Gay Rodeo Finals® for all events. I.G.R.A. would match \$1 to \$2 raised by associations choosing to participate (up to \$250/\$500).

The Participating Association and I.G.R.A. funds would be added to the Contestants Finals Fund to be distributed to all events at World Gay Rodeo Finals® is accordance with I.G.R.A. Rodeo Rules.

Participating Member or Recognized Association:

Δ	CC	\cap	ıat	וחו	n N	lo	me
$\boldsymbol{\sqcap}$	33	\mathbf{C}	ıaı		111	va:	

Payment must be submitted at least 30 days prior to the participating rodeo.

\$

Submit with payment to the following:

I.G.R.A. Treasurer 20140 E Maplewood Lane Centennial CO 80016-1279

www.igra.com 11/17/16